COST ITEMIZATION

— EIE] ANERICANRES
PROJECT: Williamson County Sheriff's Office Training Center CONSTRUCTORS
CONSTR. MGR.: American Constructors, Inc.
DOCUMENT NAME: PR 017 DATE: [ 121117
SUBJECT: Entrance Marquee Allowance _
Funding Source Allowance - Landscaping
Extended Calendar Days Requested: 29 days from release
o ITEMIZED COST BREAKDOWN
DESCRIPTION--Use Separate line for each item
Sub Name Work Description FIRM ESTIMATED TOTAL
RS ————
AAG PR 017 Monument Sign $764.88 $764.88
CX2 PR 017 Monument Sign $10,672.00 $10,672.00
Whitetail PR 017 Monument Sign $6,332.00 $6,332.00
Evergreen PR 017 Monument Sign $9,280.50 $9,290.60
(Westside PR 017 Monument Sign $2,949.75 $2,940.75
PCI PR 017 Monument Sign $1,771.00 $1,771.00
*** Quote backup for sub pricing is attached™"
Total 1 $31,780.23
Note:
The cost proposal as shown above is only inclusive of the cost of the work for this change propaosal. If unforeseen conditions are
encountered these costs may be revised and re-submitted. The Construction Manager's cost of bonds, insurance, and fee will be
included at the rate stipulated in the contract in the final reconciliation and/or owner change order.
This Cost Proposal has no impact on the GMP of $7,994,640.00.
mﬁvawunmsw‘n
DRy Pt g s,
David A. Achlerbarg f-oumia sosey /@, /%
S e / B2-0]-1F

Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects Date

Williamson County Date



PROPOSAL REQUEST BRIMKLEY SARGENT WIGINTON ARCHITECTS

Distribution: OWNER [ ARCHITECT R CONSULTANT X CONTRACTOR I FELD 0  OTHER O
PROJECT: Williamson County Sheriff's Office Training Center PROPOSAL REQUEST NO: 17
8160 Chandler Road

Hutto, TX 78634

OWNER: Williamson County
3151 SE Inner Loop
Georgetown, Texas 78626

TO: American Constructors, Inc. INITIATION DATE: 11/9/2017
11900 West Pammer Lane
Cedar Park, TX 78613
PROJECT NO.: 21522.00
CONTRACT FOR: General Construction CONTRACT DATE: 12/20/16

Please submit an itemized quotation for changes in the Contract Sum and/or Time incidental to proposed modifications to the Contract
Documents described herein.

Description: Monument Sign — Relocation & Modification
Item No. 1. Sheet A100 - Site Plan
A. Added detail 3
B. Added callout to detail 3 on detail 2
item No. 2. Sheet A102 - Site Details
A. Added monument sign details 2, 3,4, 5,6,7,8 &9
B. Referto 11/S3.3, 4/S2.4 (P1), and S3.1 for Structural
Item No. 3. Sheet E100 - Site Plan - Electrical
A. Added power for monument sign lighting
B. Added Type ‘T8 and ‘T9' fixtures to Fixture Schedule
Attachments: Sheets A100 - Site Plan, A102 - Site Details, E100 — Site Plan - Electrical

END OF PROPOSAL REQUEST #17

ISSUED: BRINKLEY SARGENT WIGINTON ARCHITECTS
By: David Achterberg November 9, 2017

ARCHITECT DATE

Document: BSWA-CA-PR Version: 1.01



1
1

r EXTENDED BRADE BELM RIR
E ?gcwmﬂﬂﬁ.
= MONUMENT SIGN |
(4
2
=
§ \
=2
J e N MG

& j |

_,__....---ﬂ""'" PROPERTY

et | LINE
~ EXISTING — CHANDLER ROADIROY
CURB

SCALE: 1" = 200" T W o

MONUMENT SIGN L
X€ =i
Norm,




P€98L X1 ‘OlNH 'PPOY 13|PUDYD 0918

A3 LN3D ONINIVYL 301440 S.44I3HS

IND
dIW
JoInpRNYS

dnoig ublsag woesppg  ABojouyds]
U 's3|DID0SSY J41VH

QOF¥-LLL

sisauibug Bul|nsuoD XUpUSH

‘ou| *sieaubul wniog

*oU| *58|DID0SsY 441vH  :edoospuD]

ALNNOD NOSINVITIIM -

123|IYDIY

§128(Iy21y Uo|UIBipm JusBiIDs Aspiung

0900812

Céké65y

Q09r-£LL

[veTagelis

8z £69= T34
(13 bs9eze2'?)

¢9aia -f

SININZLNOTY WALSAS L3S -
TOTTSA TN

SRV TIV W) SV -
ONKITING H{HLA STUNIONKLS TVHO-B0 TIF WO WO VALY HIVESENS

{ROUYTIVASHI ONING INIS34d 39 01
- 9192662 (21) £ 053 YA NOSVI /24 LYND00) SLNIHIHINOTH SHVL YD -
M 1034095 LIS-40 ¥ S3UNUN -
JOYNVHO ¥ IHOVH -
NOLLYYd4d JOYHIRNS 9 SHOLLIIS SHIAYA -
“IOMINDO TYINODHOH -
4JN0D NOISOH -

SIS INIRIAVE -

SIHSIN YHOMIVY -

‘SYZ{Y TRLON 1V JOVHIVHO T INTVHD DHANTIN HOWYWHOANI E3HIKNI -
NOLLVIINH)  DRILHYYd -

HOILJ310H 341 -

SILON TVHINI9

30VdS ONIMHVd 319I1SS3OIVY NVA (@

30VdS SNV 318ISS3IIV ®

SINTATENET SRR 00 WYL 3000 O W0 1l

(ANIITT ININYYd

@

FUNSOTINT ¥3Isdwna

JOVYHOLS ALTVIOFdS

ONINIVYL ALTVIOAdS

140ddNS 44V1S ANV ONINIVYL

€)
@
©)

$321440 / NINaY

®
®

INIWLIND3Y / A9G07/ NIWAY

AN3O31

S PEETI

SST403 $M0NL KAl

W3 434" 24¥ISONYT _""""--..__-

$5200% ¥ KOLLOAL0H4 "IOVHOHINY
‘815 NOLLVOHNOJ AUVIBJOHdY
30044 ¥ SININ3BNOIY OYO1 NOISIO
N0 Q35¥8 XNYL TWLSHI ¥ J0A04
‘3213 01 HINAANS INVA0Yd SHINMO.
4 1LYMOH00J OL HOLIVEINOD
DNRANTA ¥ WD 434

SNV INY08d

SawTI08

SOHYTI08

NN
ALH3d04d

NOIS INJWNNOW

THNRLITIE
{34 WIKHOASHYHL HOJ
01 WY39 30vY9 A3ONTLT

WO LA Lo

Y

—— Y3INID ONINIVHL OL AHINI \

0702 = of WIS

-

Z01Y
3

A

(1134
L

OULYd 1Y JHNLONKIS
30¥HS Dgavs

NV1d LIS

Hibioy

®

>

VOIS WYAL 30 § D
“TIHIA OJHOKKY LY
18 180d4nS

I LY ——

L

o

\

o

oﬂ

vy

L DNOWBYd 43V1S

WD "I ONAY

=y

SR 4
O MO
2 ON ALYNYAL

win

A TN TIOLOT
v

Ty

nd 6LI1Z L102/8/1L

T AT TN T




s

WO 438 "HHISHON

N30 30VHO ONY U3l
04 FHLLONKLS 434
WO 434 dHISMON Y30 30VHD QKY 43I
e 404 UNLINYLS SIH
SHOWIANDD SHIHOINY
404 "LONKLS

DHIKSYS A

\ | ZAAL T3V TYL3H HOYH
O HSIN " DHIHSYT LA 1HYd 2

SO -
I
MY = -
BA04Y1 (T3HSYD 4
[EX TN 4 NSV
- s, YIA0 d¥1 40IHSYD)
. WIS VR
WA HOLS - -
aumags uanwen 7 SHOUONOD SNCMINLN 04 1 SAWLS DAIENS UM 2L
S oS 210a

LONHLS 338 (WD QALNOUS &

M — | 34AL TN VLN

0n k= T3S

Onik = ok WS @
NOILD3S NOIS INJWNNOW & =W 1Iv13Q N9IS INFANNOW

/ \\— 2991 340 BNV TVLIH

INVTVIS HUM TH ORY 21
SINOF DiVH' INOLS LSYO Lo
H

0k = 2/L TWIS

Y N9IS INJWNNON 33

0 =L TWIS

TIVL3A N9IS INFWNNOW

01 = b/L TWOS

m NOILJ3S N9IS INJWNNOW — _I TR i
] :
: SHeLYIHS 21°1A
) SION VOIS | \ Sans
y ) . IS US040 HH : . ONHENS UM /2
s -] : v SHLLLT) DHONHLOB
== e m————te—ke et ot
I l : % > | WL X WoHbLam
° " LI L . . AT NN
° I I | = __- HLLHENT B0d OHLID0M
- 4 — == ® HUON3U0H
oOwmr ' | - = :
[ H 30D ONY 3k WA S5 ARHLSNOH —/ T = J;' T = \(‘5.__ e
= L 03 WM 430 i " [ — - _Jl WL
Q /4 ONLLHEAT 403 SHOUYO01 — 404 JHNLINMLS "4 — — =% 3
: . UVHITH00D ol 401 %L 34015 %1
3 iy "
' I £ 1 13
Q (ONOKD) IH0LS D Ll 3Ky TULIH HOLVH 0L
— “ v MG 04 TIHNTHO TVLIH — |20 TNV VN WS4 4VD WL THIN
SHOWICHOD SHUOINEY o4
m — 100415338 WD LN0KD 8
-0 M i
20 m m 18 0k =8 TWOS .
SIUNRYY e} -
0 ¥ 1I¥130 N9IS INJWNNOW s
Q 4 OWOHOIET 04 LOOHLS
4 SOHL | SUILLTI QISOTOH 3 NI CUNDED 8
s AT LN 1436 SHYS (amsvo
woan: YD / e 4 — {53 HL08) HO BHIEALLTT
~a / > ol 1._—— NI OIS
et v ; 0
X v = - .
SHOLIGND SHOU0ANTY s
c R R # o U4 LIS 134 AND 00D .0 SHSYT WK
=]} ONIHLY3HS 113 3903 dikd
b z - e GNOKTA TIVA 3OLS
QO = ol una
T 2 ||
= |
q c L ]
x VIS WM TH ONY 2/
z SINOF WY HOLSISVD

LT WIMII
/M DHLLHETY 04 SHOLY201 I8 SRR WO SNV
06 /HIHOSHYHL JOEAINGEMLN0ND
/unmmanmoum—\ L) SH-IOdOV-H GS
T T [ [ I I I i I I T 1 i 3 —_
= [ .
4 L I
AFA0M PR BT X0 130D = ] i oy
7 O 2 g 2 — 4 = i 24
o ¢ £ 0 Z s -
z m — h
R E N = : ¢
3 € 4 @ — ™ 2 I\ 001 g 4
8 i§a — " N Al
< ® = S 1] 43 1
SHOLKINOY - ™ &
S Ezg:E ONOHOINIZY HOA LNHLS o v
g > 9 4 » 5 L— “134 {NND UNOLD § - ' > B
g H 3¢ T = e -
g 5 =33 2 A N A § ——— | q /
32 0% 8 g o T ™
g 8 99¢ 8 @ SALS SNV TN 872 - v .4
a 3 o @
gatggald ) nd 19 T1045¥14 Ve
98 338 3 SHIHLYIHS 2 LA L J =
Q 3 a Sz & — R N Y WML 438
g g """ 32 (QIHSYO) VIRV B3HLYM ] % —— & ) SiHON 1049
3 El ST IHOLS p
SYLL31 SHOMI0Hd M1
& Ee 103903 40 -/ 31U SHILLTTU3LNGD 2y b e VA 2U349N03 s
B a F— H33H3A HOLS 1ND4 IS SHYS DHIMALLTT !
S 1 34AL TIHVA WS E — o L
S 1 34AL BNV VL3N HNHGHNY GIDOONY 01 [ p—
g TYOHLTIA 438 DNUIHON E, A SIMOf DIYS' NOLS LSYD
@ | 24AL TIHYA TVLIN YO WL V3V T ——
_ HOLYH * L VI3 V340 1 b5k -z
[%]
we W LA

LT #3 T 1NN I00AS

009v-2££ (218)

06r669¥ (215)
0Lr0L9

1009-82¥ (215)

EiT =T AR

nd O:1 LT cL0z/0/it



€98 X1 ‘'OHNH ‘POOY 13|pudYyd 0918

d3LN3O ONINIVYL 301440 S.441b43HS

e}
3z
g =
3

(=]

o3

Qa

=

Qo
qa ¥
a5
a =
S >
N
9 4
&g
S 8
Q3
g b
e

o

@ @
NN
P
@ 3
& A
g 8
= 8

o w] en-ux\E,
L ) A

]

Aorely

I
me 2
3
o 23
5 8
2 g
®
I 9 T
go)
2 &
2 3 3
]
Q @ ©
2 3 &
g ® g
=02 g
=R
a3 3
TH 0
a
5
@
o
a
|GG
ISEESIES)
A
gt
& 3 8

ALNNOD NOSINVITIIM -

OBy

"ANVdNOD ALITILN WO¥L GIAIADIY N338
SAVH SONIMVEQA TILLNN XHYOM ALITILA 31IS NI93€ 1ON 0

"NOLLVIWYOLNI TVNOILIGQY Y04 SNV1d 3dVOSANVT ANV

TIAID ONFUIFTY "SNOLLIGNOD LIS ONV SAILLLN 3LIS 1V
H1IM G31VNIGHOO0D "ONILNOY LINANOD TYNId 11V ANIWY3L3a
0L S1 ¥OLOVHINOD TVIILI3TI "ONILNOY LINANOD ILVIIANI
LON $300 "AINO JLLYWWVYHOVIA S1 ONILINDAUID ONILHOIT ALIS

“HTUNLOVANNYIN TINLXIS HUM SINTWIHINDIY NOLLYTIVLENI ANV NOILOINNOD
TV ALYNIQHOO? ‘NOIS JO ANT HOVI NO H3ARIA V H1IM HLONIT NI.S 38 TTVHS
\6.L 3dAL TYOILHIA 3HL "NDIS S0 J0IS HOVI HOH ¥IAINA ¥ HLIM HLONITNI S1
38 TIVHS 8L 3dAL TVANOZRIOH JHL ‘SN LXII A AIMOTIV SHLONIT NNWIXVIN
NO O3SVE SLHOMN HOJ SHIARA 40 INFWIOV1H 3LVNIAN0OD a13Id 'SV.L3a
TYANLOALIHOWY HLIM NOIS LNIWNNOW O SLHOIN S0 ONILNNOW 3LVYNIRIO0D

STV130 NOIS
ANY L33LIHOHY HLIM SININIHINDIY TIV NV NOILYD01 LOVXI JLVNITHO0D
‘NOIS LNIWNNOW 40 ANT JHL NO XO8 NOLLONAT ¥E YWIN V JAINONL

“UNANOD .¥/€ ¥ NI GNNOYD 044 - | ONV 0L# - Z ALNOH 'NOILYOOT
NOIS INIWNNON O1 XOE TINd MIN WO LINANOD LN0Y TTVHS OLOVHLNOD

“L03r80 Q3X)4 ¥ WO¥d SNOISNIWIA HLiM SONIMYNA LTINE SV NO NOILYJO1
XOH ZLYDIONI "NOIS OL LINANOD MIN J0 NOLLOINNOD ¥04 XOB 3avioNI

004019 (ZLS) sio@iyauy ucjuIbipm juaBiog Aspuug

HSN1d ¥ TIVLSNI ONY LINANGD DNLLSIXI LdIONIALNI TTIVHS HOLIVHINOD

ae

6}

NANTOD TWNLONYLS IQVHS OL A3LNNOW IOVUNS 310VLd30I

"SNV1d TVUNLOALIHONY HLIM SNOLLYOOT LYNIONO00D
“TIVA 40 2dIS OvE NO LHOIFH CHYANYLS 1V Q3LNNOW F10V1d30 X31dna
ANV dOLYTINNOD YOOOLNO SACHY OILNNOW I1OVLIIOIN XI1dNA TYLNOZRIOH

"MIHNLOVINNYA
JUNLONYLS JAVHS HLM SINFNTHINOZY ONILNNOW 3LYNIGHOOD
‘44¥ Z1 1¥ GILNNOW 'JHNLONYLS JAVHS NO AFHILNID NV ONNISD

YFINLOVANNYA
JUNLONYLS IAVHS HLIM SINIWIHINDIY ONILLNNOW FLYNIGHOOD "SHNLONYULS
AQVHS NO QIYIINID 'ONIDVAS 02 HAIM 33V €1 LV AILNNOW SIHNLXIH

HOLOVHINOD TAID HLIM
NOILYJO01 ONY SININIHINDTY TYNIZ JLYNICNO0D "NOILYWHOSNI JHOW HO4 TAID
FONINISTY "STOMINOD dWNd dWNS HOL ¥IMOd 40 NOILYOOT ILVINIXOYIdY

T T
IdAL 40 30V1d NI IUNLXIS LHON ZS, 3dAL J0IA0Md 'AFLdITOV SI Z TLYNHALTY 4|

HOLOVAHINOD TAID
HLIM NOILYOO07 ANV SINIWIUINDIH TYNIH SLYNIGHOO0D ‘NOILYWHOSINI JHON
HO4 TAID JONTHIFTY “dNNd WS BOL HIMOd 40 NOILYD0T ILVAIXOUddY

"LOILIHOYY HLIM SLNINCIWOD TTV 40 SNOILYIOT ANV SLNTWININD3H

VNI JLYNIQMOOD "NOLLYTTVLISNI 3L37dW0D OL 0FHINDIY SININOIWOD 1TV
JAINOYd "LOTLIHOHY H1IM SYIAMA 40 NOLLYIOT ANV 3ZIS T¥Ni4 ILYNIGHO0D
THNSOTONT HE VIWIN NI NDIS J0 XOVE NO G3LNNOW 38 OL SH3ARIQ J3MHL TV
“XO@ NOILONNF OL ¥3AMA WOHS NNY IWOH (HIONYT HO)OMY 01 HLIM HIAING
Q37 318ILYdWOD ALLZ HLIM Q3AIAON 38 OL JUNLXI LHOM £4 IdAL HOVZ
“ONILHOIT NDIS 31VNDIAY IAINOU OL ONINILLITNDIS NVHL 1NO HIHLINYI
$30NYL0Yd FYNLXIH LHOIT LYHL IUNSNT 'ANINDIN SV HLONIT a3NIs3a

OL FHNIXIH LND "SIVL3Q TWHNLITLIHOHY H2d NOIS LNJWNNOW NO dvD 1aNvd
TVASN HLVINYIANN GILNNOW SIHNLXIA LHOM L1 3dAL 0L 3FHHL IAIAOH

“LOALIHOYY HLIM NOILVODT 1WNI4 3LYNIGHOO0D
SNOLLYONIWANQDTY SHIHNLOVINNYA ¥3d TTVLSNI “310d DY 14 ¥3d
FANLXIS 7L IJAL INO 3AIAOHC ‘SLHOIT A0 9V 40 NOILYIOT ALYAIXONdAY

HOLOVHINOD 3LIS HilM SNOILYOOT 310d TYNIJ TTV 3LVNIHO0D
“1IVL3C ISVE F10d LHOP TVINLONYLS ¥OL TYHNLINALS 3DNIWIJTY

“NOLLYWHOZNI SHOW 403 NvdOVIa
YIS FONINISIA "ONITING L¥OddNS HOL NOILYOOT LOINNODSIT 30IAN3AS

‘38N 3WNLNS VO LINANQD
d¥3 ONV GNLS 'G3LdIO0V 1 | ILYNNILTV 31 NOILYWHO-INI IHOW MO AVHOVIO
HASR JONINIJTY "ONIQTING L8OddNS OL 330334 ANV LINANOD ANNONOUIANN

"NOILYOOT 1OVX3 ¥0d3
SNYTd 0014 JONFITITY "'WOOU OIMLOF13I NIVA 40 NOILYIOT LVAIXONddY

"SILLNYND ANV $3ZIS ONINIMLINANOD ¥O4 WvHOWIa
HISR FJONIMISTH ‘'WOOYH JRILIITI NIVIA NI, dOW, OL SLINANOD AMYONCDIS

"SININIHINDTY ANYIWOD ALITILN H3d MOLOVMLINGD T¥OIHL10313
A8 Qvd YIWHOISNYHL ‘HILTN ONV HIWHOISNVIL ANVAWOD ALNILN MAN

SINIWIUINDIN ANVAWOD ALITLLN ¥3d SLINANOD AUVAIN ¥ - OML (2)

"ANVdWOD AL1TILN HLIM NOILY¥OO01 1OWX3
ILYNIQHOOD '310d HISI ANVAWOD ALITILA MIN H0 NOILYOOT ILVYNIXOHAJY

"ANYAWOD ALITILN HAIM
ONILNOY LIVXT AJRIIA "ANVAWOD ALILLN AG IDIAHIS DML 1T GYIHHIAO MIAN

AINO LT3HS SIHL @L AWddY SILON 3SHL

mv

Fa3
b
St

¥

EL

[43

or

S3LON Q3A3A

09/MT

zz/ S zes1/1

09/ SKINM veRs/t

St=rr—+7-1y-29-500U4
¥ 20 )G SV O

S / SI10A
EOT]

SLW / 3dAL / ON
SIw1

MIBAON DOVIVD
SURUNLIVINNWA

GINNLNOD 3INA3HOS 3HNLXId 1HOM

e T P AT S



Austin Architectural Graphics Quote

1406 E 5th St Sales Rep Job # Date

Austin, TX 78702 Daryl Mutz 1328 2017-12-06

United States ;
aryl@aagsigns.com
Website: aagsigns.com dary gegs.co

Phone: 512-473-2075

Bill To: Job Location:
AMERICAN CONSTRUCTORS, INC. 8160 Chandler Road, Georgetown
11900 West Parmer Lane, Suite 200 TX 78726
Cedar Park, TX 78613 Grant Huling
United States (512) 773-2360
ghuling@acitexas.com
| Quantity | Description Unit Cost | Cost
88 10" Aluminum Anodized Letters $200.56 $17,649.28
1 Install Letters to Exterior Monument $1,042.31 $1,042.31

Total $18,691.59

INULT D,

Per Contract Agreement

THIS AGREEMENT IS ACCEPTED AND APPROVED BY:

AMERICAN CONSTRUCTORS, INC. Austin Architectural Graphics
By: By:

Name: Name:

Date: Date:

This proposal may be withdrawn if not accepted within 30 days. By signing, Customer accepts Company's proposal tor the Job and
agrees to all of the terms of the purchase contract.




JoB DUE DATE PROPOSAL

DATE _ 6/26/17 PG. 1 _OF 2 A A
COMPANY American Constructors > A G !
ADDRESS __4330 Gaines Ranch Loop, Suite 230, Austin, TX 78735 _ Vielwbeledbcaly
PHONE _ 512-328-2026  fpaAx s, 7
CONTACT Grant Hutton . EMAIL _ ghutton@acitexas.com N

DU CEMAL
PROJECT .‘W_illiamfﬂgunty Sheriffs_'!'_rainyg Fac . PO.# - | QUOTE# . 7-27-15

INSTALL ADDRESS 8160 Chandler Road, Georgetown, TX 78634 _ INSTALL CONTACT Noted Above

| UNIT COST

DESCRIPTION.

Monument Sign Anodized AluminumLetters

16 . 16"h x 2" deep fabricated stainless steel reverse backlil channel letters with brushed ‘ 352.00 5,632.00
| aluminum finish, internal LED's included. Projected mounted in metal panels provided by
| others. Power (o sign by others. NOT mounted flush as indicated in drawings, backlit
letters must be projected from mounting surface 1o work

34 | 12"h x 2" deep fabricated stainless sleel reverse backiit channel letters with brushed 260.00 8.867.00
i aluminum finish, internal LED's included. Projected mounted in metal panels provided by
others, Power Lo sign by others, NOT mounted flush as indicated in drawings. backlit Install 3427.71

letters mus! be projected from mounfing surface to work,

| subtotal: 17,926.71]

Revised Price 18,691.59

PR 017 add '$764.88

6/26/2017
AARON SALINA DATE WORIC AND TERMS APPROVED 8Y DATE

aaron@austinarchitecturalgraphics.com

1406 E. 5th St., Austin TX78702 = ph512-473-2075 « fax512-473-2701 » austinarchitecturalgraphics.com




Project: Wilco

CX2 Proposed Change Order #15

construction inc.

19507 FM 150 West Driftwood, TX 78619
Office- (512) 858-9203 Fax (512) 858-5608
nicki@ex2construction.com,

Proposed Change Order

Description of Change Order : Piers and fooling for the Monument Sign, price inludes drilling and void form,

Monument Sign:
Equipment:
Materials:

Total

Grand total this CO

Architectural Plans :
Structural Plans :
Civil Plans :
Schedule Impact :
Approved by :

Title :

Date :

Approval by CX2 Construction :

Tille :

NA

$
$
$

NA

NA

Yes

Nick Levy

P

12/5/2017

3,401.20
495.00
6,7765.85

10,672

10,672

[Notes:




Subcontractor Breakdown:

|

Man hours and Equipment

CX2 Construction, Inc

DATE: 12/5/2017

Material

l

Item: Units Rate Subtotal Plus Tax Plus 10% Total
Labor:
Carpenters/ Finishers 54 $4100 |$ 221400|$ 221400|$ 243540($% 2,435.40
Superintendent 2 $64.00 |$ 128.00 | $ 128.00 | $ 14080 | $ 140.80
Foreman 8 $57.00 |$ 456.00 | $ 456.00 | $ 501.60 | $ 501.60
Operator 6 $49.00 |$ 29400 | $ 29400 |8% 32340 % 323.40
$0.00 $ - $ - $ = $ -
$0.00 $ - $ - $ = $ -
$0.00 $ - $ $ 3 $ -
Sub Total Labor $ 3,401.20
Equipment:
Mini Ex 3 $75.00 |$ 22500 | $ 22500 | $ 24750 | $ 247.50
Skid Loader 3 $75.00 |$ 225.00 | $ 225.00 | $ 24750 | $ 247.50
$0.00 $ - $ - $ = $ “
$0.00 $ - $ = $ - $ -
$0.00 $ - $ - $ - $ -
$0.00 $ - $ S $ - $ <
$0.00 $ - $ - $ - $ -
$0.00 $ - $ - $ * $ =
$0.00 $ - $ - $ - $ -
$0.00 $ = $ - $ - $ -
Sub Total Equipment $ 495.00
Materials:
Concrete 16.5 $85.00 |$ 140250|% 1,40250|$ 1,54275|% 1,542.75
Rebar 1 $1,200.00 |$ 1,20000|$ 1,20000($ 1,320.00| % 1,320.00
Void Form 1 $57.36 | $ 5736 | $ 57.36 | $ 63.10 | $ 63.10
Drilling 1 $3,500.00 [$ 350000|% 3,500.00($% 3,850.00]|% 3,850.00
$0.00 $ - $ - $ - $ #
Sub Total Material $ 6,775.85
Total $ 10,672.05




Whitetail Construction, Inc.

Malling address: Phone: 512 778-9050 Physical address:
P.O. Box 1585 6751 FM 3405
Leander, Texas 78644-1585 Liberty Hill, TX 78442

Price Request

November 22, 2017

Attn: PM
Project: Williamson County Sheriff's Office
Re: PR-17 Monument Sign

Labor: $2,017.00

20% Burden: $ 403.00
Total:  $2,420.00
Material:  $ 3,062.00
Total:  $ 5.482.00

10% OH: $ 548.00
Total:  $ 6,031.00

5% Profit:  $301.00

Total Price Request:  $ 6,332.00

Sincerely,
Gary McGuire




TO: AMERICAN CONSTRUCTORS
(512) 328-2026

RE:  Sheriff’s Office PR#17

Attn: DUSTIN WEIGERS

Dear Dustin,

The costs below are associated with PR#17:

Evergreen Power of Texas

P.O. Box 1639 Lampasas, Texas 76550
512.564.1388 OFC

512.564.1042 FAX

NOVEMBER 29, 2017

LT osg, 290-60

Sincerely,
Glen Stephens, President
(409) 877-9166 celll

Evergreenpower.co Texas State Masters License #42739 Contractor license # 31428



WILCO SHERIFF'S OFFICE - PR#17 MONUMENT SIGN

QUANTITY ITEM

80 FT  1"PVC

1 EA PVC W/PROOF J-BOX
80 FT TRENCH AND BACKFILL
1 LOT T8 AND T9 FIXTURES

1500 FT  #10THHN

TOTAL
LABOR RATE

MATERIAL
LABOR
Equipment
TOTAL
10%0&P

TOTAL

5,683.20
2,662.80
100
8,446.00
844.60

9,290.60

UNIT EXTEND

FT
EA
EA
EA
EA

wWnnWnn

43.20
30.00

5,310.00
300.00

5,683.20

LABOR UNIT EXTEND

0.08 FT
2 EA
0.25 FT
20 EA
0.01 EA

Total Hours
Hourly Rate
Total Labor

6.4
2
20
20
15

63.4
42
2,662.80



WESTSIDE

ROOFING PROPOSAL

* 5125_ Hudson Bend Rd. Gregg Walker

Austin, TX 78734 512-810-9990
512-263-8870 fax: 512-327-3446 gwalker@westsideroofing.net

PROPOSAL SUBMITTED TO: DATE: November 17, 2017

NAME:  American Constructors JOB NAME:  Williamson Co. Sheriff Ofc. Training Ctr.

STREET 11900 W. Parmer Land Ste. 200 STREET: 8160 Chandler Rd.

CITY: Cedar Park, Tex ZIP: 78613 CITY: Georgetown, Tex. |ZIP: 78634

GENERAL NOTE

PHONE: 512-328-2026

EAX: 512-328-2520

EMAIL: estimating@acitexas.com

WE HEREBY SUBMIT SPECIFICATIONS AND ESTIMATES FOR:
PROPOSAL REQUEST NO. 17 MONUMENT SIGN

1. Install 2” 18 ga. ZEE furring strips to concrete block @ 16” on center

2. Install starter J-trim for panels

3. Install TYPE 1 Metal Wall Panels

4. Install flashing and trim to match panels

5. Install continuous cleat and sheet metal coping cap over panels

6. Furnish and install stainless steel cap below masonry coping stone

TOTAL QUOTE: $2,949.75 (SEE ATTACHED BREAKDOWN SHEET)

Authorized Signature: Greqq Walker

NOTE: This proposal may be withdrawn by us if not accepted within 30 days.

Acceptance of Propogal

The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are authorized to do the work as
specified. Payment will be made as outlined above.

Hccepted: Signature:

Date: Signature:




=

SureTec

Change Order Breakdown

AMERICAN CONSTRUCTORS
WILLIAMSON COUNTY SHERIFF OFFICE AND TRAINING CENTER

Change Order No.: PR #17
Change Order Amount: $ 2,949.75
Company Name: WESTSIDE ROOFING
Project Name: WILLIAMSON COUNTY SOTC
Value of This
cio
1. Total Estimated Labor Costs $ 900.00
2. Total Estimated Material Costs 3 1,665.00
3. Total Estimated Rented Equipment Costs
4. Total Estimated Owned Equipment Costs $ =
5. Total Subcontract Costs
6. Total Other Costs $ =

Subtotal | $ 2,565.00

9. Estimated Overhead & Profit @ 15% $ 384.75

TOTAL SMust total change order amount! $ 2,949.75

9737 Great Hills Trail, Suite 320 Austin, TX 78759
512-732-0099 Fax:512-732-8398



aPCi

PERFORMANCE 4401 Freidrich Ln, BLDG 3 STE 306, Austin, TX 78744

w Telephone: 512-443-0535 / Fax: 512-433-3404

ESTIMATE DETAIL SHEET

Project: Williamson Country Sheriffs Office Training Center PCI Job #: 17-05131
General Contractor: American Constructors

Date: December 4, 2017

PCI COR#: 016

Description: PR 17 Furring for Monument Sign.

Quoted By: Nathan Armstrong

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. | UNIT UNIT COST [TOTAL] LABOR | MATL | TOTAL
# LABOR| MATL | HRS | COST | COST COST
1
2 |Furred wall at sign
3 |7/8" hat at Corrdor 10' tall 272 If $2.92 $0.54 $794 $147 $941
4 | Angle top and Bottom 64 If $2.92 $0.41 $187 $26 $213
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18 |Foreman 0.36 | MD |$358.64 $130 $130
18 |Layout 0.18 | MD |$358.64 $65 $65
20 |[Clean up 0.36 | MD |$291.68 $106 $106
21 |Material handling 0.29 | MD |$291.68 $85 $85
22
Total Labor Hours ={ 0.0
Total Labor =| $1,367
Total Material =| $173
This work requires a time extension of 2 day(s). If the Subtotal = $1,540
working conditions change by the time authorization to =
begin is received, PCI reserves the right to submit a new Overhead = $154
price that reflects the changed conditions. Profit = $77
GRAND TOTAL PRICE = | $1,771




